
IP 
20

1 x LED

9 W

870 lm

88 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

91%

16%

795 lm

9 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant, Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 24.02 in

Diameter: 16.61 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 9 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ENIGMA 425 BR ALU GU10 LED 9W 3000K
5741088739
LOUIS POULSEN

Enigma 425 Design : Shoichi Uchiyama Concept : The fixture emits glare-free, soft, comfortable downward light. The shade design ensures

even illumination of the surface. The matte upper surface diffuses the light, while the shiny lower surface ensures optimal reflection. Finish :

Aluminium, brushed and coated. Matt coated acryl. Material : Cone: Brushed & lacquered aluminium. Wire: Stainless steel. Shades: Matt coated

acrylic. Pendant tube: Extruded brushed aluminium. Mounting : Suspension type: Cable 2x0,75mm². Canopy: Yes. Cable length: 3m. Class :

Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection II w/o ground. Weight : Max. 1kg. 

Light output 1 
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